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Punt, Pass and Kick USA, Inc.

Registered Local Listing

as of June 23

Host Organization First Name Last Name Alt. First Alt. Last Phone Email Alt. Phone Alt. Email Address City State Postal Date Time Open/Closed

The Clovis Sharks Ilka Williams Mike Scott (510) 682-7597 itwilliams2000@gmail.com (559) 618-0907 theclovissharks@gmail.com 7001 E. Clinton Ave. Fresno California 39737 7/30/2022 10:00 AM Closed

Simsbury Youth Football and Cheer Gavin Wentworth Tiffany Wentworth (860) 287-9917 Tiffany.Wentworth@gmail.com 34 Farms Village Rd Simsbury Connecticut 06070 6/18/2022 10:00 AM Closed

City of Daytona Beach Leisure Services Katie Prestwood (386) 671-8268 PrestwoodKaitlyn@CODB.US Daytona Stadium Daytona Beach Florida 32124 8/20/2022 3:00 PM Open

North Bay Haven PTSP Kevin Kussro (850) 819-9347 kevin.kussro@acentria.com 1 buccaneers ln Panama City Florida 32404 11/3/2022 9:00 AM Closed

Village of Lake in the Hills Parks & Recreation Kristi Brewer (847) 960-7400 kbrewer@lith.org recreation@lith.org 9200 Haligus Rd Lake in the Hills Illinois 60156 9/10/2022 12:30 PM Open

IM Sports Henry Miller Henry Miller (217) 637-4357 imsports.director@gmail.com 200 S Sheldon Rantoul Illinois 61866 7/16/2022 9:00 AM Open

BREC- Baton Rouge Park and Recreation Commission Robert Johnson Robert Johnson (225) 268-1371 rjohnson@brec.org 1750 Foss Road baton Rouge Louisiana 70802 9/10/2022 9:00 AM Open

PARC of Carencro Frank Wittenberg (337) 896-5000 pelicanparkcarencro@gmail.com 110 Softball Drive Carencro Louisiana 70520 11/6/2022 3:00 PM Open

Immaculate Conception School Ann Marie LoCascio Scott Walker (504) 347-4409 s.walker@icschargers.org (504) 615-8747 4520 Sixth Street Marrero Louisiana 70072 10/14/2022 3:15 PM Closed

2022 Future Huskies Football Camp Elwood Moore Elwood Moore (207) 416-8744 edmooreiii7@gmail.com (207) 416-8744 edmooreiii7@gmail.com Manson Park PITTSFIELD Maine 04967 6/24/2022 9:00 AM Closed

Kent County Parks and Recreation/ Spartans Football Jessica Plum Jill Coleman (410) 778-1957 jplum@kentgov.org 11041 Worton Rd Worton Maryland 21678 9/23/2022 7:30 PM Closed

Harbor Beach Community Schools Jill Fuller Brian Fuller (989) 479-3261 jfulller@hbpirates.org 402 S. Fifth St. Harbor Beach Michigan 48441 6/20/2022 9:00 AM Closed

Houston Tigers Dustin Smith (417) 217-0567 dustinasmith27@gmail.com Houston High School Football Field Houston Missouri 65483 8/6/2022 12:00 PM Open

Dillon Jaycees Kelly Graham Matt Allen (847) 563-0887 kelly970655@gmail.com (406) 925-9834 matt.allen@umwestern.edu Vigilante Park Dillon Montana 59725 7/6/2022 6:00 PM Open

Drummond Schools Jessica Anderson (406) 533-5394 janderson@drummondschool.net 108 W. Edwards Drummond Montana 59832 6/4/2022 10:00 AM Closed

Fremont Family YMCA Evan Hunt Evan Hunt (402) 721-6952 evanh@fremontfamilyymca.org 1556 E Military Fremont Nebraska 68025 7/15/2022 6:00 PM Open

Tuftonboro Parks & Recreation Dennis Zilembo Dennis Zilembo (508) 335-2992 parksandrec@tuftonboro.org (603) 569-4539 x25 parksandrec@tuftonboro.org 205 Middle Road Center Tuftonboro New Hampshire 03816 9/17/2022 10:00 AM Closed

Kipp Lanning Square Middle School Randy Conley Jr Paul Gay (347) 633-2640 Pgay@kippnj.org 2 Frederick st sicklerville New Jersey 08081 9/17/2022 10:00 AM Closed

YMCA of the Twin Tiers Curtis Pierce (716) 373-2400 curtisp@twintiersymca.org 1101 Wayne Street Olean New York 14760 9/10/2022 9:00 AM Open

McDowell County Parks and Recreation Aikman Kazee Monty Hall (828) 460-2027 aikman.kazee@mcdowellgov.com 600 W Mc Dowell Jr High School Rd Marion North Carolina 28752 7/30/2022 11:00 AM Open

ROWAN-SALISBURY YOUTH FOOTBALL LEAGUE KEVIN COFFEY KEVIN COFFEY (980) 234-9169 rowansalisburyyouthfootball@yahoo.com 175 ST LUKES CHURCH RD SALISBURY North Carolina 28146 8/6/2022 11:00 AM Open

Power Cross Scott Miller Cory Knight (704) 650-7956 coryknight@powercross.org 1133 W. Front St Statesville North Carolina 28677 7/16/2022 11:30 AM Open

Ada Chamber of Commerce, "Made in Ada Wilson Football Festival"Lindsay Walden Becky Neville (567) 204-7118 adaohchamber@gmail.com (419) 230-2250 bnevill21@gmail.com Dial Roberson Stadium Ada Ohio 45810 8/27/2022 1:00 PM Open

City of Ardmore Parks and Recreation tes stewart (580) 223-4844 tstewart@ardmorecity.org 2704 North Rockford Rd ardmore Oklahoma 73401 9/24/2022 10:00 AM Open

Harborcreek Little Gridders Craig Powers (814) 384-6875 powersconnection@gmail.com 5850 Firman Road Harborcreek Pennsylvania 16510 8/6/2022 10:00 AM Closed

Sabers Booster Club Kim Keyes Erika Mills (570) 856-1476 sabersbooster@gmail.com (570) 396-3606 erikamills@yahoo.com 3192 Turnpike Street Susquehanna Pennsylvania 18847 8/13/2022 11:00 AM Open

Pittston Area Football Booster Club Carmen Sciandra Tiffany Ferentino (570) 760-7850 sciandra89@gmail.com (570) 237-7345 pittstonfootballboosterclub@gmail.comPittston Area High School Yatesville Pennsylvania 18640 8/6/2022 12:00 PM Open

Gregg Park Civic Center Caleb Phillips Dalyn Farr (803) 663-7552 cphillips@greggparkonline.com (803) 341-5081 calebphillips39@gmail.com 1001 A Ave Graniteville South Carolina 29829 8/20/2022 9:00 AM Open

Mccoll Elementary Middle School Darrell Coon Hallie Dyer (843) 862-3911 dcoon@marlboro.k12.sc.us darrell_coon@yahoo.com 109 Fletcher Street McColl South Carolina 29570 6/4/2022 9:00 AM Closed

City of Abilene Parks & Recreation Chris Dillard (806) 729-2567 christopher.dillard@abilenetx.gov 800 S Mockingbird Ln Abilene Texas 79605 9/17/2022 9:00 AM Open

City of Cibolo Christine Pollok Kelly Craighead (210) 619-0004 cpollok@cibolotx.gov (210) 324-4523 kcraighead@cibolotx.gov 210 S. Main St. Cibolo Texas 78108 7/15/2022 7:00 PM Open

Boys & Girls Clubs of the Coastal Bend Mike Miller Veronica Blanco (361) 460-9381 mmiller@bgccb.org (719) 469-3444 mdmiller39@gmail.com 3902 Greenwood Drive Corpus Christi Texas 78416 10/1/2022 10:00 AM Open

Grant Elementary School Nick Reykdal Aaron Meenach (509) 354-2802 nickalousr@spokaneschools.org (509) 354-2800 aaronm@spokaneschools.org 1300 E 9th Ave Spokane Washington 99202 9/24/2022 10:45 AM Closed

Alderson Elementary School Jason Ward Thomas Niswander (304) 646-0949 jdward@k12.wv.us (304) 445-7241 tniswander@k12.wv.us Alderson Elementary School Alderson West Virginia 24910 6/1/2022 8:30 AM Closed

City of Baraboo Parks, Recreation, and Forestry Ryan Daum (608) 355-2760 rdaum@cityofbaraboo.com 501 Remington Street Baraboo Wisconsin 53913 9/14/2022 3:00 PM Open

Shorewood School District-Atwater Elem. School Christine Albrightson Christine Albrightson (414) 963-6962 calbrightson@shorewood.k12.wi.us calbrightson@shorewood.k12.wi.us2100 E CAPITOL DR SHOREWOOD Wisconsin 53211 9/26/2022 9:00 AM Closed

Note: A "Closed" Local event is available to a restricted set of potential participants. This is normal for an event held at a School or on a Military Base where access is restricted.


